WELCOME TO 2004 GIRLS STATE GAME #7

DICKINSON MIDGETS

Num
3
20
24
30
32
33
40
42
45

Player

Jenna Grossman
Kaela Wolberg
Ashley Fridley
Kristine Olson
Katelyn Steffan
Alison Oukrop
Christa Hofland
Holly Herauf
Elizabeth Sipma

TEAM TOTALS

MANDAN BRAVES

Num
10
12
20
22
30
32
52
54

Player
Nicole Zerr
Tracy Jochim
Kristin Bear
Heather Zander
Jenny Kranda
Kasey Schlosser
Jessica Kielpinski
Rebecca Kielpinski

TEAM TOTALS

DICKINSON MIDGETS

7 OF 15
47%

12 OF 13
92%

11
13
26

DICKINSON MIDGETS
MANDAN BRAVES
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FIELD GOALS
PERCENTAGE

FREE THROWS
PERCENTAGE

REBOUNDS
TURNOVERS
SCORE

1ST 2ND
9 26
14 24

FTA FT%
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Rebounds Turn
Off Def over Asst PF

0 0 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 2 0
1 1 2 0 1
2 1 3 0 1
1 0 2 0 2
0 1 0 0 2
0 1 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 1
4 6 13 2 7

Rebounds Turn
Off Def over Asst PF

1 0 1 0 2
1 0 0 0 0
1 2 1 2 0
1 1 5 0 1
1 0 0 0 2
0 0 3 1 1
1 0 0 1 2
2 1 1 0 2
8 4 11 4 10

MANDAN BRAVES

8 OF
33

7 OF
88

13

11
24

3RD 4TH FINAL

Officials: Greg Bohrer, Jesse Radloff, Rock Messerschmidt
Copies compliments of Advanced Business Methods
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(Includes team rebounds)

Total
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